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DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

DRAWING NUMBER

COMMSCOPE, INC.

 1.790
 2.750

 .562
 1.040

.063

1.000

 1.953

NOTES:

   #10 SCREW, NUT, AND WASHER.
 
 
   #12 SCREW, NUT, AND WASHER.
 
 
   #12 THREAD CUTTING SCREW AND WASHER.
 
 
   DRILL MOUNTING SLOTS ON 1X2 VERTICAL DUCT TO .25 DIA.

QTY PART DESCRIPTION

1 1" X 2" VERTICAL DUCT

1 DUCT COVER

6 GROMMET STRIPS

5 LARGE DUCT MOUNTING BRACKETS

5 #12 X 1/2 THREAD CUTTING SCREWS

5 #12 X 1/2 SCREWS

10 #12 FLATWASHERS

5 #12 HEX NUTS

5 #10 X 3/8 SCREWS

5 #10 FLATWASHERS

5 #10 HEX NUTS

1 HOSE END CLAMP

2 #6 X 3/8 PAN HEAD SCREWS

2 #6 STAR-LOCK-WASHERS

2 #6 HEX NUTS

5 SMALL DUCT MOUNTING BRACKETS

KEY
COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN KIT

COMPONENTS NOT INCLUDED IN KIT

4.

BRACKET ARRANGEMENT "A"

BRACKET ARRANGEMENT "B"

BRACKET ARRANGEMENT "C"
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FIBERGUIDES VERT.
DUCT, COVER & BRKT KIT
1" X 2" (INST DWG)
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